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October 24, 1991

TO 2 ‘BIVISIOH OF RECORDS AND REPORTING (SIHHONS) //

FROM : DIVISION OF COMMUNICATIONS (JO!{NSO

RE : l mm 910188-TC, 910201-TC, 910222-TC, 910228-TC, 910230-TC,
910283-TC = INITIATION OF SHOW CAUSE

. 910240-TC, 910264-TC,
e T : w FOR VIOLATION OF RULE 25-24.520 ANNUAL REPORT
i ~  REQUIREMENT AND RULE 25.4.043 RESPONSE REQUIREMENT

The above-refersnced dockets have failed to respond to their respective

‘M cause orders which require each company to pay the $250 fine imposed by
the Commission. This failure to respond by payment of the fine has resulted
in the cancellation of their certificates. No further business remain

t.hu. ml Therefore, we respectfully request that your offic

at’ yonr earliest convenience.

DOCKET NO, COMPANY NAME CERT. NUMBER
 “910188-TC  BAILEY'S GROCERY 2273
»'910201~TC CMR GROUP, INC. 2216
 “910222-TC EL FLORIDITA RESTAURANT 2218
- e (EDL, INC. D/B/A)
V/ 910228-TC FIRST AMERICAN PAY PHONE COMPANY
- //910230-1C FLAMINGO MOTEL 25110
/'910240-TC FOUNTAINS LOUNGE 25108
7910264-TC J.P.'S AUTO SERVICE 25101
25105

-— ALL-TECH (MEL KETAY D/B/A)

- ce: Division of lLegal Services (Adams)
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